No windmills, aerial, antenna or tower shall be constructed to a height greater than the distance from the center 
of the base thereof to the nearest property line of said tract. 

d)  Building Dimensions (Floor Space Requirements) - Each single family dwelling hereafter erected in this district 

shall have a finished habitable area of not less than one thousand two hundred (1200) square feet. All such living 
areas shall be exclusive of basements, porches or garages. 

e)  Building Setback - No building or use shall be located closer to the line or centerline of the adjacent public or 

private road than permitted in Sec.

[...]

the distance from the center of the base thereof to the nearest property line of said tract. 

d)  Building Dimensions (Floor Space Requirements) - Each single family dwelling hereafter erected in this district 

shall have a living area of not less than one thousand two hundred (1200). (add  sq ft. after 1200) All such living 
areas shall be exclusive of basements, porches or garages. 

e)  Building Setback - No building or use shall be located closer to the right-of-way line or centerline of the adjacent 

public or private road than permitted in Sec.